

Minor changes to Bylaws 2018

Article II: Membership

Section 5: Change "Statement of Principles of Good Practice (SPGP)" to "Statement of Principles of Good Practice: NACAC's Code of Ethics and Professional Practices"

Section 6, A., 1. Change "Statement of Principles of Good Practice (SPGP)" to "Statement of Principles of Good Practice: NACAC's Code of Ethics and Professional Practices"

Article III: Membership Meetings

Section 1: change: "electing" to "announcing."

Article V: Section 7, bullet I: Maintain and Update the NYSACAC Financial Procedures Manual (Just change the name to "Fiscal Policies and Procedures Manual.")

Article X: Committees

Section 3

C. Change "Statement of Principles of Good Practice of NACAC" to "Statement of Principles of Good Practice: NACAC's Code of Ethics and Professional Practices"

And, change: "Statement of Principles of Good Practice" to "Statement of Principles of Good Practice: NACAC's Code of Ethics and Professional Practices"

Article XI: Ethics

Change: "Statement of Principles of Good Practice" to "Statement of Principles of Good Practice: NACAC's Code of Ethics and Professional Practices"